B-92
B
V
O
L
T
A
G

 T
R
A
N
S
D
U
C
E
R
S
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Models with 0-5Vdc Output, MS33656-4 Connection, Integral Connector
RANGE (psi) MODEL NUMBER PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS
Absolute Pressure ( All Ranges Available in Absolute Pressure)
0 to 15 PX5500L1-015A5T $695 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
0 to 25 PX5500L1-025A5T 695 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
0 to 50 PX5500L1-050A5T 695 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
0 to 100 PX5500L1-100A5T 695 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
Gage Pressure  (All Ranges also Available in Sealed Gage Pressure)
0 to 15 PX5500L1-015G5T 695 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
0 to 25 PX5500L1-025G5T 695 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
0 to 50 PX5500L1-050G5T 695 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
0 to 100 PX5500L1-100G5T 695 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
0 to 250 PX5500L1-250G5T 695 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
0 to 500 PX5500L1-500G5T 695 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
0 to 1,000 PX5500L1-1KG5T 695 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
0 to 1,500 PX5500L1-1.5KG5T 695 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
0 to 2,500 PX5500L1-2.5KG5T 695 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
0 to 3,000 PX5500L1-3KG5T 695 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
0 to 5,000 PX5500L1-5KG5T 695 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
0 to 10,000 PX5500L1-10KG5T 695 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
� High Accuracy 0.1%
� Solid State Reliability
� Sputtered Strain Gage
Design

A, G, S
A, G, S
A, G, S
A, G, S
A, G, S
A, G, S
A, G, S
A, G, S
A, G, S
V = mV/V $550
5T = 0-5V $695
I = 4-20mA $695
CAL11 = 11pt Cal
+$150
Ordering Examples:
1.) PX5500A1-015A5T has a 1000 ohm bridge, 1⁄8-27 NPT male pressure port,  Bendix style connector,  15 psi Absolute Pressure range and
0-5 Volt, $695.  Mating connector (not included) PTS06A-10-6S, $47.00.
3.) PX5500M1-10KG5T has a 1000 ohm bridge, MS33649-4 female pressure port, Bendix style connector, 10,000 psi Gage Pressure range
and 0-5 Vdc output,  $695.  Mating connector (not included) PTS06A-10-6S, $47.00.
4.) PX5500L0-015AI-25FT has a 1000 ohm bridge, MS33656-4 male pressure port, 25 ft (8m) lead wire, 15 psi Absolute Pressure range and
4-20 mA output, $695+46= $741.
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
BENDIX PT1H-10-6P
OR EQUIV.
MATES WITH BENDIX
PTS06A-10-6S OR EQUIV.
(NOT SUPPLIED)
ALSO AVAILABLE
4 PIN SOLDER TERM. OR
INTEGRAL 24" (.6m) CABLE
IDENTIFIED IN THIS AREA
.688
±.010
(17.5±0.25)
WRENCH
FLATS
PRESSURE PORT
PER MS33656-4*
ALSO AVAILABLE
MS33649-4 (FEMALE)
1/4-18 NPT (MALE OR FEMALE)
1/8-27 NPT (MALE OR FEMALE)
* ACCEPTANCE OF THREADS BASED ON GO, NO-GO GAGING ONLY
1.51 DIA.
(38) MAX.
3.00 MAX.
(76)
.25±.01
(6.4±.25)
FLATS
Dimensions Shown
in Inches (mm)
Metric Ranges Available - Consult Engineering
Wiring Code
Pin Wire Function
A RD + Input
B YE + Output
C WT Common
D BL Common
E No Connection
F No Connection
Mating
Connector